P-card Transparency Report -

Final

Purchase Date

03/26/2020
03/27/2020
03/28/2020
03/28/2020
03/28/2020
03/29/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
04/01/2020
04/01/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/09/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
32.85
45.60
53.49

9.99
9.99
96.56
525.00
282.48
100.00
43.36
24.16
18.18
(50.00)
175.00
139.09
76.20
108.00
29.23
65.25
195.00
23.37
1.08
165.00
23.93
220.00
340.62
129.53
361.33
49.59
81.00
9.93
25.95

Vendor Name

THE HOME DEPOT #1108
UNITED REFRIG INC 503
GOOGLE YouTube TV
ADOBE

ADOBE

EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM
AUTODESK PURCHASE
ANIMOTO INC

SQ BLUE MOON SPECI
NAPA STORE 1074025

THE HOME DEPOT #1108
AMZN Mktp US ZG8CH6BG3
USC MARKETPLACE

CEC
BESTBUYCOM805744286429
JOANN STORES #2207
COLLAB365

LOWES #02548

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
TIGER MEDICAL

EASTSIDE SMALL ENGINE
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
USPS PO 4566200372
LOWES #02548

USPS PO 4566200372
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
PANERA BREAD #600879 O
ZOOM.US

LOWES #02548

JOANN STORES JOANN.COM
LOWES #02548

MICHAELS #9490

Company Name SC SPARTANBURG SCH DIS 7

Post Date Between 2020-03-28 00:00:00 and 2020-04-27 00:00:00

Report Owner Blanton, Shannon
Report Time 2020-05-18 15:50:04

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or

Payment
MCC Description
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
CABLE, SATELLITE & OTHER PAY TV/RADIO SE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
BOOK STORES
COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCH
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
ELECTRONIC SALES
SEWING, NEEDLEWORK, FABRIC AND PIECE GOO
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL E
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
OTHER FEES
POSTAGE STAMPS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
SEWING, NEEDLEWORK, FABRIC AND PIECE GOO
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

2020-05-18 15:50:04



Purchase Date
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/11/2020
04/13/2020
04/13/2020
04/13/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
1.70
103.22
9.99
52.89
9.41
19.76
48.78
1.34
21.39
104.00
12.00
107.97
288.89
65.48
43.00
32.09
1,932.42
46.97
110.00
15.90
106.81
9.15
44.00
87.12
87.50
95.52
73.83
73.83
694.43
73.83
694.43
694.43
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83

Vendor Name
USPS PO 4512400322

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940

ADOBE
MICHAELS #9490

CVS/PHARMACY #04382

LOWES #02548
OFFICE DEPOT #332

DOLLAR GENERAL #6596

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
ESTR PUBLICATIONS

WHATTA WASH CAR WASH - 2
BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
Amazon.com G510I15EN3
TRIBLES INC SPARTANBURG
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503
AMZN Mktp US G83DH7DA3

APPLE.COM/US

BATTERIES PLUS - #0228

USPS PO 4583200301
LOWES #02548
LOWES #02548
GRAINGER

USPS PO 4524000333
ALDI 76091

EASTSIDE SMALL ENGINE

LIDL #1088

APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US

MCC Description

POSTAGE STAMPS

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
VARIETY STORES

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES

CAR WASHES

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SH
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS

BOOK STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
POSTAGE STAMPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

2 of 5

2020-05-18 15:50:04



Purchase Date
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/17/2020
04/17/2020
04/17/2020
04/19/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/21/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
694.43
694.43
694.43

73.83
694.43
694.43
694.43
694.43
694.43
694.43

73.83
694.43
694.43

73.83

73.83

73.83
(13.90)
200.00

29.44
163.09

31.01

81.80
128.40

18.71

10.80

24.81

18.95

2,118.60

0.19
87.53
1.40

13.60

17.11
256.80

99.99

1,498.00

12.07

(31,258.50)

Vendor Name
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
Amazon Prime
COMBO STOP
ZOOM.US

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
UNITED REFRIG INC 490

DOCUSIGN

AMZN Mktp US 7U1XL4BX3

USPS PO 4536240276
OFFICE DEPOT #2361
WP-ROCHEN LIMITED
APPLE.COM/US

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
OTTERBOX/LIFEPROOF

USPS PO 4541600349

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
AMZN Mktp US 3G6PU1473
AMAZON.COM C902245U3 AMZN

CBI PARALLELS
BESTBUYCOM559

THE HOME DEPOT #1108
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION

MCC Description

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
SERVICE STATIONS

CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
BOOK STORES

POSTAGE STAMPS

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
ELECTRONIC SALES

OTHER FEES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TE
POSTAGE STAMPS

HARDWARE STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

OTHER FEES

3 of 5

2020-05-18 15:50:04



Purchase Date
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/22/2020
04/22/2020
04/22/2020
04/22/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/23/2020
04/24/2020
04/24/2020
04/24/2020
04/24/2020
04/24/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
447.69
66.75
59.29
82.67
168.91
170.45
138.78
48.03
14.98
768.26
(1,932.42)
38.25
28.12
73.83
694.43
694.43
694.43
694.43
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
694.43
14.95
11.11
55.00
9.99
424.28
15.00
25.11
374.70
440.33
86.48
14.99
81.94
56.20
182.23
15.68

Vendor Name

LOWES #02548

USPS PO 4583220316

8160 ALL-PHASE
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
MACK FULBRIGHT DIST INC
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

8160 ALL-PHASE
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US

LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/US

WM SUPERCENTER #2687
WAL-MART #3338

USPS PO 4524000333

ADOBE

BOMAR PRINTING AND MAILIN
NYTIMES

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

IN AUTO GLASS SERVICE
BOMAR PRINTING AND MAILIN
LOWES #02548

AMZN Digital VA7U94IR3

SAMS CLUB #8142

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,

MCC Description

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

POSTAGE STAMPS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

POSTAGE STAMPS

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

LARGE DIGITAL GOODS MERCHANT
WHOLESALE CLUBS

HARDWARE STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

4 of 5
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(3,087.35)
report count: 146




