P-card Transparency Report - Final

Company Name SC SPARTANBURG SCH DIS 7

Post Date Between 2020-03-28 00:00:00 and 2020-04-27 00:00:00

Report Owner Blanton, Shannon
Report Time 2020-05-18 15:50:04

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or

Payment

Purchase Date	Amount Vendor Name	MCC Description
03/26/2020	32.85 THE HOME DEPOT #1108	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
03/27/2020	45.60 UNITED REFRIG INC 503	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
03/28/2020	53.49 GOOGLE YouTube TV	CABLE, SATELLITE & OTHER PAY TV/RADIO SE
03/28/2020	9.99 ADOBE	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
03/28/2020	9.99 ADOBE	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
03/29/2020	96.56 EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
03/30/2020	525.00 AUTODESK PURCHASE	BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
03/30/2020	282.48 ANIMOTO INC	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
03/30/2020	100.00 SQ BLUE MOON SPECI	MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY, CONVENIENCE,
04/01/2020	43.36 NAPA STORE 1074025	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
04/01/2020	24.16 THE HOME DEPOT #1108	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/02/2020	18.18 AMZN Mktp US ZG8CH6BG3	BOOK STORES
04/02/2020	(50.00) USC MARKETPLACE	COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCH
04/06/2020	175.00 CEC	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
04/06/2020	139.09 BESTBUYCOM805744286429	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/06/2020	76.20 JOANN STORES #2207	SEWING, NEEDLEWORK, FABRIC AND PIECE GOO
04/06/2020	108.00 COLLAB365	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/06/2020	29.23 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/06/2020	65.25 IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS	HARDWARE STORES
04/06/2020	195.00 TIGER MEDICAL	LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL E
04/06/2020	23.37 EASTSIDE SMALL ENGINE	NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
04/07/2020	1.08 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION	OTHER FEES
04/07/2020	165.00 USPS PO 4566200372	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/07/2020	23.93 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/07/2020	220.00 USPS PO 4566200372	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/07/2020	340.62 UNITED REFRIG INC 490	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
04/08/2020	129.53 PANERA BREAD #600879 O	MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
04/08/2020	361.33 ZOOM.US	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
04/08/2020	49.59 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/08/2020	81.00 JOANN STORES JOANN.COM	SEWING, NEEDLEWORK, FABRIC AND PIECE GOO
04/08/2020	9.93 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/09/2020	25.95 MICHAELS #9490	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

Purchase Date	Amount Vendor Name	MCC Description
04/09/2020	1.70 USPS PO 4512400322	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/09/2020	103.22 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
04/09/2020	9.99 ADOBE	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/09/2020	52.89 MICHAELS #9490	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
04/09/2020	9.41 CVS/PHARMACY #04382	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
04/09/2020	19.76 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/09/2020	48.78 OFFICE DEPOT #332	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
04/09/2020	1.34 DOLLAR GENERAL #6596	VARIETY STORES
04/09/2020	21.39 OFFICE DEPOT #1214	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
04/09/2020	104.00 ESTR PUBLICATIONS	BOOK STORES
04/09/2020	12.00 WHATTA WASH CAR WASH - 2	CAR WASHES
04/10/2020	107.97 BATTERIES PLUS - #0228	MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
04/10/2020	288.89 Amazon.com G510I5EN3	BOOK STORES
04/10/2020	65.48 TRIBLES INC SPARTANBURG	ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SH
04/10/2020	43.00 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503	MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
04/11/2020	32.09 AMZN Mktp US G83DH7DA3	BOOK STORES
04/13/2020	1,932.42 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/13/2020	46.97 BATTERIES PLUS - #0228	MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
04/13/2020	110.00 USPS PO 4583200301	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/14/2020	15.90 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/14/2020	106.81 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/14/2020	9.15 GRAINGER	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
04/14/2020	44.00 USPS PO 4524000333	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/14/2020	87.12 ALDI 76091	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/14/2020	87.50 EASTSIDE SMALL ENGINE	NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
04/14/2020	95.52 LIDL #1088	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES

Purchase Date	Amount Vendor Name	MCC Description
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/15/2020	(13.90) Amazon Prime	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
04/15/2020	200.00 COMBO STOP	SERVICE STATIONS
04/16/2020	29.44 ZOOM.US	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
04/16/2020	163.09 UNITED REFRIG INC 490	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
04/16/2020	31.01 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
04/16/2020	81.80 UNITED REFRIG INC 490	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
04/16/2020	128.40 DOCUSIGN	BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
04/16/2020	18.71 AMZN Mktp US 7U1XL4BX3	BOOK STORES
04/17/2020	10.80 USPS PO 4536240276	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/17/2020	24.81 OFFICE DEPOT #2361	STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
04/17/2020	18.95 WP-ROCHEN LIMITED	COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
04/19/2020	2,118.60 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/20/2020	0.19 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION	OTHER FEES
04/20/2020	87.53 OTTERBOX/LIFEPROOF	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TE
04/20/2020	1.40 USPS PO 4541600349	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/20/2020	13.60 IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS	HARDWARE STORES
04/20/2020	17.11 AMZN Mktp US 3G6PU1473	BOOK STORES
04/20/2020	256.80 AMAZON.COM C902245U3 AMZN	BOOK STORES
04/20/2020	99.99 CBI PARALLELS	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/20/2020	1,498.00 BESTBUYCOM559	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/20/2020	12.07 THE HOME DEPOT #1108	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/21/2020	(31,258.50) AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION	OTHER FEES

Purchase Date	Amount Vendor Name	MCC Description
04/21/2020	447.69 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/21/2020	66.75 USPS PO 4583220316	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/21/2020	59.29 8160 ALL-PHASE	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
04/21/2020	82.67 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503	MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
04/21/2020	168.91 GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY	PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
04/21/2020	170.45 GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY	PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
04/21/2020	138.78 MACK FULBRIGHT DIST INC	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
04/21/2020	48.03 OFFICE DEPOT #1214	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
04/21/2020	14.98 8160 ALL-PHASE	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
04/22/2020	768.26 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/22/2020	(1,932.42) APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/22/2020	38.25 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/22/2020	28.12 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/23/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	73.83 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	694.43 APPLE.COM/US	ELECTRONIC SALES
04/23/2020	14.95 WM SUPERCENTER #2687	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/23/2020	11.11 WAL-MART #3338	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/23/2020	55.00 USPS PO 4524000333	POSTAGE STAMPS
04/23/2020	9.99 ADOBE	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/23/2020	424.28 BOMAR PRINTING AND MAILIN	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
04/23/2020	15.00 NYTIMES	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
04/23/2020	25.11 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
04/23/2020	374.70 IN AUTO GLASS SERVICE	AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS
04/23/2020	440.33 BOMAR PRINTING AND MAILIN	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
04/23/2020	86.48 LOWES #02548	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/24/2020	14.99 AMZN Digital VA7U94IR3	LARGE DIGITAL GOODS MERCHANT
04/24/2020	81.94 SAMS CLUB #8142	WHOLESALE CLUBS
04/24/2020	56.20 IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS	HARDWARE STORES
04/24/2020	182.23 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
04/24/2020	15.68 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

Blanton, Shannon 4 of 5 2020-05-18 15:50:04

(3,087.35)

report count: 146